Rank

1(2)

2(1)

3(23)
4(8)

5(3)

6(4)

7(-)

8 (38)
9(5)

10 (-)
11 (-)
12 ()
13 (6)
14 (7)
15 (9)
16 (-)
17 (10
18 (11
19 (12
20 (13
21 (14
22 (1
23 (16
24 (17
25 (34
26 (18
27 (1
28 (27
28 (27
30 (20
31(21
32 (22
33(-)
34 (24)
35(-)
36 (25
37 (26
38 (27
39 (30
40 (85
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Name

Hossein ASKARI

Youcef REGUIGUI

Mirsamad POURSEYEDIGOLAKHOUR

Kohei UCHIMA

Yuma KOISH| ***

Yousef MIRZA BANIHAMMAD
Patrick BEVIN

Yasuharu NAKAJIMA
Esmail CHAICHI ***
Wouter WIPPERT

Rahim EMAMI

Salman Hasan ALSAFFAR
Thomas LEBAS

Jacques JANSE VAN RENSBURG
Zhandos BIZHIGITOV
Saied Jafer ALALI

Jakub MARECZKQ ***
Mark John Lexer GALEDO
Amir KOLAHDOZHAGH ***
Tan PENG YUAN ***
Francisco MANCEBO
Marco CANOLA
Pierre-Luc PERICHON
Chun Wing LEUNG ***
Oleg ZEMLYAKQV ***
Sam BENNETT

Luca CHIRICO

Joon Yong SEO

Hariff SALLEH

Vladislav GALYANQV ***
Nacer BOUHANNI

Louis MEINTIJES

VA-ctor DE LA PARTE
Rustom LIM ***

Yukihiro DOI

Nawuti LIPHONGYU
Alessandro BAZZANA
Eric SHEPPARD

Grega BOLE
Tino THA-MEL

Nation

Iran

Algeria

Iran

Japan
Japan
United Arab Emirates
New Zealand
Japan

Iran
Netherlands
Iran

Kuwait
France
South Africa
Kazakhstan
Kuwait

Italy
Philippines
Iran
Chinese Taipei
Spain

Italy

France
Hong Kong, China
Kazakhstan
Ireland

Italy

Korea
Malaysia
Uzbekistan
France
South Africa
Spain
Philippines
Japan
Thailand
Italy
Australia
Slovenia
Germany

Team Age*

PKY
MTN
TPT
BGT
CCcT

ART
AlS
PTS
DPC
PKY
KCP
BGT
MTN
V4AE
KCP
STH
T7E
TPT
ACY
SKD
UHC
BSE
HKS
VAE
BOA
BAR
KSP
TSG

COF
MTN
VBG

UKO

UHC
ATG
CCC
RTS

40
25
30
27
22
27
24
31
21
25
33
26
30
28
24
27
21
30
22
22
39
27
28
21
22
25
23
27
27
20
25
23
29
22
32
24
31
24
30
27

Points

205
163
136
90
86
70
65
61
56
51
48
45
44
42
39
38
36
35
33
32
31
31
30
30
30
28
27
25
25
24
24
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
18


http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=116088&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Hossein%20Askari
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=748819&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Youcef%20Reguigui
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=598697&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Mirsamad%20Pourseyedigolakhour
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=621838&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Kohei%20Uchima
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=940790&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Yuma%20Koishi
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=705348&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Yousif%20Banihammad
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=748845&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Patrick%20Bevin
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=592729&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Yasuharu%20Nakajima
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=971917&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Esmail%20Chaichi
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=783598&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Wouter%20Wippert
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=589800&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Rahim%20Emami
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=1334517&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Salman%20Alsaffar
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=693438&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Thomas%20Lebas
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=569216&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Jacques%20Janse%20Van%20Rensburg
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=813346&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Zhandos%20Bizhigitov
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=1334516&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Saied%20Jafer%20Alali
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=962137&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Jakub%20Mareczko
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=800782&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Mark%20John%20Lexer%20Guevarra
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=903269&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Amir%20Kolahdouz
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=845978&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Peng%20Yuan%20Tang
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=92418&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Francisco%20Mancebo
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=624079&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Marco%20Canola
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=755552&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Pierre-Luc%20PÃ©richon
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=861016&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Leung%20Chun%20Wing
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=947968&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Oleg%20Zemlyakov
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=749074&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Sam%20Bennett
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=783734&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Luca%20Chirico
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=709516&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Seo%20Joon-Yong
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=647904&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Harrif%20Saleh
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=1015215&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Vladislav%20Galyanov
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=686475&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Nacer%20Bouhanni
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=786656&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Louis%20Meintjes
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=776751&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=VÃ­ctor%20De%20la%20Parte
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=897180&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Rustom%20Lim
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=312418&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Yukihiro%20Doi
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=797945&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Nawuti%20Liphongyu
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=589814&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Alessandro%20Bazzana
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=766864&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Eric%20Sheppard
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=436110&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Grega%20Bole
http://uci.infostradasports.com/asp/redirect/uci.asp?Page=PersonResultOverview&PersonID=729726&SportID=102&GenderID=1&ClassID=1&SeasonID=488&DerivedEventID=12146&DerivedEventPhaseID=1145153&DerivedCompetitionID=23878&Detail=1&TaalCode=2&StyleID=0&Cache=2&Person=Tino%20ThÃ¶mel

Name

PISHGAMAN GIANT TEAM

MTN - QHUBEKA

TABRIZ PETROCHEMICAL TEAM
BRIDGESTONE ANCHOR CYCLING TEAM
KUWAIT CYCLING PROJECT

CCT P/B CHAMPION SYSTEM

VINO 4-EVER

UNITEDHEALTHCARE PROFESSIONAL
CYCLING TEAM

AISAN RACING TEAM

AVANTI RACING TEAM

SKYDIVE DUBAI PRO CYCLING TEAM
DRAPAC PROFESSIONAL CYCLING
TERENGGANU CYCLING TEAM
SEPAHAN PRO TEAM

SOUTHEAST

BRETAGNE-SECHE ENVIRONNEMENT
HKSI PRO CYCLING

KSPO

BARDIANI CSF

SEOUL CYCLING TEAM

COLOMBIA

BORA-ARGON 18

TEAM 7 - ELEVEN ROADBIKE PHILIPPINES
TEAM VORARLBERG

ACTION CYCLING TEAM

ATTAQUE TEAM GUSTO

COFIDIS, SOLUTIONS CREDITS
PARKHOTEL VALKENBURG CONTINENTAL
TEAM

SYNERGY BAKU CYCLING PROJECT
RTS-SANTIC RACING TEAM

TEAM UKYO

PEGASUS CONTINENTAL CYCLING TEAM
CCC SPRANDI POLKOWICE

GEUMSAN INSAM CELLO

HENGXIANG CYCLING TEAM

SEG RACING

TEAM NOVO NORDISK

TORKU SEKERSPOR

ANDRONI GIOCATTOLI

TOPSPORT VLAANDEREN - BALOISE

Nation

Iran

South Africa
Iran

Japan
Kuwait

New Zealand
Kazakhstan

United States
Japan

New Zealand
United Arab Emirates
Australia
Malaysia

Iran

Italy

France

Hong Kong, China
Korea

Italy

Korea

Colombia
Germany

Philippines
Austria
Chinese Taipei
Chinese Taipei
France

Netherlands
Azerbaijan
Chinese Taipei
Japan
Indonesia
Poland

Korea

China
Netherlands
United States
Turkey

Italy

Belgium

Team Age*

PKY

MTN

TPT
BGT
KCP
CCcT
VAE

UHC
AlS
ART
SKD
DPC
TSG
PTS
STH
BSE
HKS
KSP
BAR
SCT
coL
BOA

T7E

VBG
ACY
ATG
COF

PVC
BCP
RTS
UKO
PCT
CCC
GIC
HEN
SEG
TNN
TRK
AND
TSV

Points

265
233
188
150
121

93

91

68
66
65
61
59
57
56
54
46
46
41
40
38
37
36

35
35
32
30
24

23
22
21
20
20
19
15
15
12
12
11

9

8
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